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colour change

Plug and Play fittings, install easily.

Works with the Wise Chameleon RGB
Controller.

Works with DMX Controllers.

Produces hundreds of colours.
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Contour Downlights

The Contour Round RGB is a high output Edison
LED downlight that provides a strong vibrant light. It
is ideal for location in bars, clubs, kitchens and living
rooms as either the primary or secondary source

of light or achieve different mood settings. It can

pe tilted by 20 degrees to adjust the light direction.
Ideal as a replacement for standard halogen lamp
downlights which generally consume more power
and produce more heat. The lumen output is 300
lumens.

Product Codes

Aluminium Round - LEDSY3WX3R RGB
Aluminium Square - LEDSY3WX3S RGB
White Round - LEDSY3WX3R W RGB
White Square - LEDSY3WX3S W RGB

Pinochio RGB

The Pinocchio RGB is a high power Edison LED
downlight that provides a decorative starry light idea
for location in bars, clubs, shops, as a feature in the
home or achieve different mood settings. Ideal as a
replacement for standard halogen lamp downlights
which generally consume more power and produce
more heat. The lumen output is 100 lumens.

The fitting is constructed from aluminium and acrylic
and incorporates one 3W Edison LED. The face
has a polished chrome finish. A metal heatsink is
located on the back of the downlight to disperse
any heat produced by the LED.

Product Code
Aluminium - LEDDS3WA RGB

Mini Decor

The Mini Decor RGB is a high power Edison-* LED
downlight that provides a strong vibrant light. It is
ideal for location in highlighting scenarios and ad-
ditional lighting in bars, clubs, kitchens and living
rooms.

The fitting is constructed from aluminium and acrylic
and incorporates three 3W Cree LED's. It has an
opal diffuser which changes colour as the
Chameleon cycle is taking place. It is also bright
enough, however, to spread light across a room
and give a noticable colour changing effect. A metal
spreader is located on the back of the downlight to
disperse any heat produced by the LED's.

Product Codes
Opal - DABWX3 RGB LED

Controllers

Round Contour

Output Wattage
Ceiling Cut Out
Ceiling Depth
Diameter

Fitting Cable Length

Vertical Tilt
Beam Angle
Voltage

IP Rating

Pinochio RGB

Output Wattage
Ceiling Cut out
Ceiling Depth
Diameter

3 x 3W

90mm

35mm

112mm

2m + 2m

incl. transformer
20°

45°

230V

IP54

3w

47mm
27mm
65mm

Fitting Cable Length 2 x 1m

Amperage
IP Rating

Mini Decor

Maximum Wattage
Ceiling Cut Out
Ceiling Depth
Fitting Diameter
Amperage

IP Rating

WISERGB 350MA M - Wise Chameleon Master 350mA 21W
WISERGB 350MA S - Wise Chameleon Slave 350mA 21W
WISEDSW7 WHITE - Wise Style Switch 7 Channel White
WISEPOD7 WHT - WisePod Remote 7 Channel White

DMX512 350mA - DMX CONTROL 36W MAX

led
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350mA
IP54

Square Contour

Output Wattage
Ceiling Cut Out
Ceiling Depth
Length

Width

Fitting Cable Length

Vertical Tilt
Beam Angle
Voltage

IP Rating

Accesories

3 x 3W
90mm
35mm
112mm
112mm
2m + 2m
incl. transformer
20°

45°
230V
IP54

SPECPC1 - Power Cord

SPEC ENDCAP - End Cap
SPECC2M - Coupler Lead 2M
SPECCEM - Coupler Lead 5M
SPEC10M - Coupler Lead 10M
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